

South Pasadena Tournament of Roses Association

625 Fair Oaks Avenue, Suite 158, South Pasadena, California 91030
P.O. Box 3662, South Pasadena, California 91031
South Pasadena Tournament of Roses Association a 501(c)3 Nonprofit Organization

2019 Theme Hint Statement

The 2019 theme celebrates music – the universal language.

Music has the power to not only bring us together but take us back to memories and moments as nothing else can.

Music is woven into the fabric of our lives – community, family, friendship and love.

Music heals us, defines us, reminds us, and inspires us to be our greater selves.

Rhythm, melody, harmony and color all come together to create the soundtrack that defines our lives.

Submission dead line Friday, February 2, 2018 Mail to P.O. Box 3662 South Pasadena. CA 91031

(must have post mark February 2, 2018 or before

Drop off at South Pasadena Chamber of Commerce: 1121 Mission St. South Pasadena, CA 91030 (If not open leave in mail slot)

Drop off at Relmagine your Home
1518 Mission St South Pasadena, CA 91030 • M-F 10am to 6pm Saturday 10 AM to 2PM

South Pasadena Rose Float Design Release Form

The design idea becomes the legal property of South Pasadena Tournament of Roses Committee and the Committee retains the rights to make any changes necessary to incorporate the design idea into a float before the final drawing and color rendering goes to an artist. I understand that I will receive no compensation, monetary or otherwise, for the use of my design and the South Pasadena Tournament of Roses Committee, any legal successor, the City of South Pasadena and the Pasadena Tournament of Roses Committee have no obligation of any kind towards me. By signing this entry form I am agreeing to these terms.

NAME (Please Print)			
ADDRESS			
	(City)	(State)	(Zip)
PHONE No. (Day)(Eve)		(Cell)	
Email			
I AM 18 YEARS OR OLDER: (Check appropr	riate line) (Ye	es) (No)
SIGNATURE		ars or older)	